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Cohort 7 - secondary - Shreveport/Bossier City

Math Content Leader Training July 23, 2019
I;k:::nName l;irst Name | District Email Address iiﬁ:ature P
- isa Grant Lisa.airhart@gpsb.org Dl !
, Armstrong | Whitney Morehouse Warmstrong@mpsb.us VO s =l
| Bailey | Quintina Franklin meow7 1232@yahoo.com AV TS
';_Bass Knox | Stephanie Franklin sbass@fpsb.us
'-_ic—avers | Latonzia Red River Parish lbeavers@rrbulidogs.com
_ Boothe | Jarmie Webster Jamie.boothe@websterpsb.org
; :i'O"l | De'mon Caddo Parish dabrown@caddoschools.org
i_Cara_wa_y__ " Ann Cily of Monroe ~ [ Ann.caraway@mcschools.net
.Eardin T Jennifer Richlang jeardin@richiand.k12.1a.us
! Carter | Eisa Concordia ecarter@cpsbla.us
; Clark ! C';:frisly Bossier christy clark@bossierschools.org
" Cubie | Kwanza ! Concorda kcubie@cpsbla.us
“Davis 'L Wizriha ] Bossier martha. davis@bossierschools.org
, Gauson | Miziissa , Bossier Paiish Melissa.garison@bossierschools.org
| Green ' Randy J East Carroll Parish rgreen@e-carrolischools.org
;_H.aaslrup B .I/lm_lsha ___1_w] _‘C_F?EOTE Parish o Anlishahz.a_a\slr}jp@gmail.com
Hamiiton ;. Nency ; Caddo nhamillon@caddoschools.org
| Hammers | Hrestle | Cadde Parish khammers@caddoschools. org
| Hendrix | E'don | Cacdo Ehendrix@caddoschools.org
! Horne | Lekristal 1 Monroe City Schools Lakristal. Horne@mcschools.net
[issac | Akilah Natchitoches Parish Akilah issac@nat.k12.1a.us 7
Jarrell Sandra Caddo Parish skjarreli@caddoschools.org
Johnson Dorothy East Carroll djohnson@e-carrollschools.org
Johnson Letrell Caddo Parish Lmjohnson22@caddoschools.org
Jones Sabrina Bistrietd GanFCIn‘e}gno/ sabrina.m.jones24@gmail.com - . T
Kirts Henry Red River Parish Schoot hkirts@rrbulldogs.com .
Kratzer Jessica Bossier Parish jessica.kratzer@bossierschools.org
LaCaze John Red River jlacaze1@rrbulldogs.com /4 7=
Lacey Mary Madison parish Mary lacey@madisonpsb.org W =
Leonard Kiley Lafayette Parish Kcleonard@lpssonline.com %ﬁljﬂﬂl P
Lloyd Ronda Richland rlloyd@richland.k12.1a.us '7‘(’02‘:10&_ W oA 1
Loston Deidra Caddo dloston@caddoschools.org U=
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Loveance | Risa Caddo rdloveance@caddoschools.org K M‘\- m’ -
| Marler iTracy Grant tracy.marler@gpsb.org
:_fx_'lirtin -l"COlby i We_bsler colby martin@websterpsb. org
i ‘arze i Stephenie Bossier Parish Schools Slephenie marze@bossierschools.org
- Mathews i Angela Ouachita Parish anash@opsb.net
;_K/l?(im-':"ﬁﬁ'ggla DeSoto - " |"angela mcclintock@desotopsb.com
{ Ec_{:utcheon __, Ro_lzgrt (Eaddo . R ﬂ;c'qicrffp@_c_ajddoschPols.afgmm
. McGurk : Kztherine | Morehouse Parish kmecgurk@mpsb.us
i:'Mcleod Aprit ! Morehouse Aprilmcleod@beekmancharter.org
, Mingo ! Freddie Caddo freddiemingo2@yahoo.com
Miramontz i Steven Bossier steven.miramontz@bossierschools.org
F}verby-ﬁuﬂen | Kylee ‘ Natchitcches koverbya001@gmail.com
Parks " Fwven Franklin Parish rparks@fpsb.us
l Richardson kiarvin : Madison marvin richardson@madisonpsb org
: Russell Ta_'-,.'ny . LzSalle Aru-s:sell@lasallepsb.corﬁ__-__ i i ;{-S_, _.-: - T —
| Russell ! Jack | Monroe City Jack Russell@mcschoals.net [ B
| Smith | Temekia l Caddo tsmith43@caddoschools org Ly -
. Waddell Lmanda | Cacdo Parish Apwaddell88@caddoschools org
VUiliams . Siephen [V Parish Swilams@winnpsborg A N
{Young “jcenn i Maorehouse Parish joanrj;’v.oung@beekmancharter.org -5 . — 1 —
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